District
No

District

STATE TOTALS

ADAMS 12 FIVE STAR SCHOOLS
ADAMS COUNTY 14
ADAMS COUNTY 14
ADAMS COUNTY 14
ADAMS COUNTY 14
ADAMS COUNTY 14

MC CLAVE RE-2
STVRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
STVRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
STVRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
STVRAIN VALLEY RE 1)
STVRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
STVRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
STVRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
STVRAIN VALLEY RE 1)

School

School

STATE RESULTS

BOULDER PREP CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT RESULTS

HIGH PLAINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
INDEPENDENCE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL.

CRAWFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CRAWFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DISTRICT RESULTS

DISTRICT RESULTS

ELKHART ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FLETCHER INTERMEDIATE SCIENCE & TEC
oL

EAGLE CREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FREDERICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Grade
Level

20115 2011Part
Unsat O
17.6 238
232 0
a4 3
136 3
276 1
294 5

2011%
Part Prof

2011
Proficient
Count

619
54
7
15

2

2011%
Proficient

2011 Advanced
Count

2011%
Advanced

2011 % Prof &

2011 No Score.
ount

2011 % No Score

2012 Total
Cour

it

1199
92

2012 Unsat
unt

Cou

205
37

2012 % Unsat

17.1
202

87
211

2012 Part Prof
Count

289
2

2012 % Part Prof.

2.1
250

2012 Proficient
Cour

2012%
Proficient

492
272

2012 Advanced
Count

105
6

2012%
Advanced

88
65

2012 % Prof &

580
37

739
68.4

738

2012 No Score.
unt

2012 % No Score

08
11

% Free
and
Reduced
Lunch

82.47%

88.01%
88.01%



ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
STVRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
STVRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
STVRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
STVRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
STVRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
ST VRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
STVRAIN VALLEY RE 1J
BOULDER VALLEY RE 2
BOULDER VALLEY RE 2
BOULDER VALLEY RE 2
BOULDER VALLEY RE 2
BOULDER VALLEY RE 2
BOULDER VALLEY RE 2

DELTA COUNTY 50())
DELTA COUNTY 50(J)
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1

HYGIENE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
INDIAN PEAKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
INDIAN PEAKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LOMA LINDA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LOMA LINDA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NORTHRIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROCKY MOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROCKY MOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SPANGLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SPANGLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TWIN PEAKS CHARTER ACADEMY
TWIN PEAKS CHARTER ACADEMY
COLUMBINE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
COLUMBINE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

s

PIONEER BILINGUAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
UNIVERSITY HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT RESULTS

DISTRICT RESULTS

LONGFELLOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LONGFELLOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT RESULTS

LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ACADEMIA ANA MARIE SANDOVAL
ACADEMIA ANA MARIE SANDOVAL
AMESSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
AMESSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ARCHULETA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ARCHULETA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ASHLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BARNUM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BRYANT WEBSTER K-8 SCHOOL

CESAR CHAVEZ ACADEMY DENVER
CHARLES M. SCHENCK (CMS) COMMUNT
CHARLES M. SCHENCK (CMS) COMMUNT
CHELTENHAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CHELTENHAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
COLE ARTS AND SCIENCE ACADEMY
COLE ARTS AND SCIENCE ACADEMY
COLFAX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
COLLEGE VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
COLLEGE VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
COLUMBIAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
COWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
COWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT RESULTS

DISTRICT RESULTS

DOULL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

33

FORCE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GARDEN PLACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

GREENWOOD ECE-8.

KNAPP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STEDMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SWANSEA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
VALDEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
VALDEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
VALVERDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

<16

16

105

873
789
731
791

8.7

780
800
692
1000

128

130

69
23

4

1

7

149
17.4

207
250

553

522

621
a77

381

g

723

69.6

69.0
727




DENVER COUNTY 1
DENVER COUNTY 1

EAGLE COUNTY RE 50
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50
EAGLE COUNTY RE 50

FOUNTAIN 8
COLORADO SPRINGS 11
COLORADO SPRINGS 11
COLORADO SPRINGS 11
COLORADO SPRINGS 11
COLORADO SPRINGS 11
COLORADO SPRINGS 11

ROARING FORK RE-1
ROARING FORK RE-1
ROARING FORK RE-1
ROARING FORK RE-1
ROARING FORK RE-1
ROARING FORK RE-1
ROARING FORK RE-1
JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1
JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1
JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1
JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1
JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1
JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1
JEFFERSON COUNTY R-1

BURLINGTON RE-6)
BURLINGTON RE-6)
LAKE COUNTY R-1
LAKE COUNTY R-1
DURANGO 9-R

ESTES PARK R-3
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MESA COUNTY VALLEY 51
MOFFAT COUNTY RE:NO 1
MOFFAT COUNTY RENO 1
MOFFAT COUNTY RE:NO 1
MOFFAT COUNTY RENO 1
MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J
MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1)
MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J
MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1)
MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1J
MONTROSE COUNTY RE-1)
BRUSH RE-2(1)

BRUSH RE-2())

FORT MORGAN RE-3

FORT MORGAN RE-3

FORT MORGAN RE-3

FORT MORGAN RE-3
ROCKY FORD R-2

ROCKY FORD R-2

HOLYOKE RE-L)

HOLYOKE RE-1)

ASPEN 1

ASPEN 1

‘GRANADA RE-L

GRANADA RE-1

PUEBLO COUNTY 70

VALVERDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WYATT-EDISON CHARTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EAGLE VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EDWARDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RED SANDSTONE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT RESULTS

MOUNTAINSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT RESULTS

BASALT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CRYSTAL RIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CRYSTAL RIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT RESULTS

DISTRICT RESULTS

GLENWOOD SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SOPRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RIVERVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT RESULTS

DISTRICT RESULTS

HARRIS BILINGUAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HARRIS BILINGUAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT RESULTS

DISTRICT RESULTS

SARAH MILNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SARAH MILNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT RESULTS

DISTRICT RESULTS

ESTES PARK K-5 SCHOOL

BEAVER VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT RESULTS

DISTRICT RESULTS

DISTRICT RESULTS

‘GREEN ACRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
‘GREEN ACRES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT RESULTS

JEFFERSON INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

PUEBLO WEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

<16
<16

3

105

100

57.64%
57.64%

63.19%
63.19%

3.12%
43.12%

65.94%
65.94%

8227%

56.38%
652%

64.91%

80.84%

5217%
6115%
73.67%
87.46%
93.52%

93.42%
93.42%
93.27%
93.27%

53.21%



HAYDEN RE-1
HAYDEN RE-1
NORWOOD R-2J
NORWOOD R-2J
SUMMIT RE-1
SUMMIT RE-1
SUMMIT RE-1
SUMMIT RE-1
SUMMIT RE-1

DISTRICT RESULTS

DISTRICT RESULTS

KENNETH P MORRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT RESULTS

WRAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DISTRICT RESULTS

IDALIA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

<16

<16
<16




